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We at Out of Hours Club Rutland aims to bring together 

vulnerable young adults in Rutland in order for them to 

independently move around the local area unsupported by their 

parents or family members but by age appropriate ‘leaders’, to 

encourage socialisation and independence.  We also aim to have 

enjoyable recreational activities such as going to the pub, having 

meals out, going to the cinema/theatre. bowling and having days 

out with their peers. 

Last year was a great success thanks to the funding from our 

three benefactors Rutland Grants, Leicestershire and 

Rutland Community Foundation and Irwin Mitchell 

Solicitors. 

This year the vulnerable adults has chosen to do various 

activities including going to the cinema, zoo, Cadbury’s World 

and the theatre to see Sister Act which we are able to do thanks 

to funds received from Leicestershire and Rutland 

Community Foundation and Irwin Mitchell Solicitors. 

For more details of the activities or dates please see overleaf. 

We want the young adults’ confidence, ability and independence 

to continue to grow and will continue to meet on the first 

Thursday of each month at the Railway Inn in Oakham.  This is 

one of the Keep Safe places which some of our vulnerable adults 

have grown accustom too.  We will also continue meeting on the 

third Thursday at designated venue unless the activity was 

booked for an alternative day.  

For more details about the group or if 

interested in joining please contact us 

 
 
 

 

 

 

 

Although we have had a very 

successful year, we now need 

more funds to be able to 

continue and to grow. 

For our vulnerable young 

adults to be able to experience 

what other young adults do 

naturally the activities needs to 

be explored and carefully 

planned to ensure their safety. 

To do this we need to employ 

age appropriate personal 

assistants/leaders to support 

our young adults. 

Therefore, if you could provide 

funds or grant in order to 

either pay towards 

 personal assistants    

 an activity  

 transport           

please contact us. 

Thank you. 

 

 

Email: 

ohcrutland@gmail.com 

Facebook: 

 https://www.facebook.com/OHCRutland 

Twitter 

https://www.twitter.com/OHCRutland 
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2016 Activity Schedule 

Month Date Activity 

July  

Thursday 7th  

 
Meal and Pool @ The 
Railway Pub 

Thursday 21st  

 
 

BBQ @Rutland Water 

August   
 

Wednesday 3rd   

Pre-session friendly 
football match 
between Stamford and 
Wolves 

Saturday 13th   

 
Sister Act @ Curve 
Theatre 

Thursday 25th   

Joining Rutland 
Disabled Youth 
Forum at the XY 
Bottle Bar in Oakham 

September   

Thursday 1st 

Meal and Pool @ The 
Railway Pub 

Thursday 15th   

 
 
Bowling 

https://www.google.co.uk/imgres?imgurl=http%3A%2F%2F3.bp.blogspot.com%2F-QpgQWD1b2m4%2FVsD_yA5wcfI%2FAAAAAAAAAJU%2Fui0VsAhVD70%2Fs1600%2Fimages.png&imgrefurl=http%3A%2F%2Fvikings-baseball.blogspot.com%2F2016%2F02%2Fgrill-roast-sear-flame-cook-chargrill.html&docid=gBJFIBLD8wYl9M&tbnid=78ej5Nry0jJF4M%3A&w=201&h=251&bih=741&biw=1536&ved=0ahUKEwjb5JbLo83OAhWIK8AKHQ83CN0QMwh1KDgwOA&iact=mrc&uact=8
https://www.google.co.uk/imgres?imgurl=http%3A%2F%2Fcliparts.co%2Fcliparts%2Fpc7%2FK9B%2Fpc7K9Bx9i.png&imgrefurl=http%3A%2F%2Fcliparts.co%2Fanimated-football-pictures&docid=DtrI_kzLQ2DIjM&tbnid=A4V_sCO7G7ZFOM%3A&w=621&h=502&bih=741&biw=1536&ved=0ahUKEwiU9JeupM3OAhWpAcAKHQlqCbUQMwhRKB4wHg&iact=mrc&uact=8
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October  

Thursday 6th  

 
 
Meal and Pool @ The 
Railway Pub 

Thursday 20th  

 
 
Cinema 

November 

Thursday 3rd 

 
 
Meal and Pool @ The 
Railway Pub 

TBC 

 
 
Cadbury’s World 

December 

Thursday 1st 

 
Meal and Pool @ The 
Railway Pub 

Thursday 15th  

 
 
Xmas Meal 

 

Above is the proposed schedule for July to December 2016. Please note that we may 

need to move the activities around depending on availability. However, emails/texts 

will be sent out notifying you of any changes and any more details closer to the dates as 

well information being posted on Facebook and Twitter.  

https://www.google.co.uk/imgres?imgurl=http%3A%2F%2Fpreviews.123rf.com%2Fimages%2Falmoond%2Falmoond1409%2Falmoond140900022%2F31375159-Rows-of-red-cinema-or-theater-seats-in-front-of-white-blank-screen-Vector--Stock-Vector.jpg&imgrefurl=https%3A%2F%2Fwww.123rf.com%2Fclipart-vector%2Fmovie_theater_screen.html&docid=8jqYOYiJ5_4EdM&tbnid=dcRzFGyRty_cbM%3A&w=1300&h=948&bih=741&biw=1536&ved=0ahUKEwim4JvSqM3OAhVaFMAKHa0OD-I4rAIQMwgHKAUwBQ&iact=mrc&uact=8

